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Monday, July 10t
6:30am

9am-10am
9-4pm
10-3pm
10-4pm
10-6pm
1lam-12pm
2pm-3pm
6:30-8:30pm

Tuesday, July 11th
9-4pm

10am

10-3pm
10-4pm
10-4pm
10-6pm

1lam-12pm
1pm-2pm

2pm
5pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-9:00pm

THIS WEEK IN RED RIVER

July 10t — July 16

*Times & dates subject to change at anytime*

Men’s Prayer Breakfast — Faith
Mountain Fellowship Church
Nature Hike- Red River Community
House

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Hidden Treasure Aerial Park- - Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
River Ski & Summer Area
Volleyball- Red River Community
House

Games on the lawn- Red River
Community House

Bingo!- Red River Community House

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Chair Yoga/Balance/Strength- Red
River Community House

Hidden Treasure Aerial Park- - Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Mini Golf- Red River Ski & Summer
Area

Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
River Ski & Summer Area
Spikeball- Red River Community House
Line Dance Lessons- Red River
Community House

Kids Nature Craft- Red River
Community House

Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass
Wilderness Adventure

S’mores and Family Fun- Red River
Community House

Line Dancing- Red River Community
House

Wednesday, July 12th

9-4pm

10am

10-3pm
10-4pm
10-6pm
11am-12:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
8:30-10pm
Thursday, July 13t
9am-2pm
9-4pm

10am

10-3pm
10-4pm
10-6pm

1lam

5pm

S5pm

5-8pm

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Ladies Coffee- Red River Community
House

Hidden Treasure Aerial Park- - Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Boat Building and Races- Red River
Community House

St. James Episcopal Communion
Service- Red River Community House
Movies in the Mountains- Red River
Community House

Discovery Hike- Red River Community
House

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Chair Yoga/Balance/Strength- Red
River Community House

Hidden Treasure Aerial Park- - Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Kids Nature Craft- Red River
Community House

Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass
Wilderness Adventure

Michael Martin Murphey Supper &
Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon
Live Music: Paul Robison-Red River
Brewing Company



Friday, July 14t

9-4pm
9-10am
10-3pm
10-4pm
10-6pm
lpm
2-3pm
4-5pm
5-8pm
6-7:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

8:30pm

Saturday, July 15t

9am
9-4pm

10am-12pm

11am-12:30pm

3pm
5pm
5pm
5-8pm

6pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-9:00pm

8:30pm

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Flower Walk- Red River
Community House

Hidden Treasure Aerial Park- - Red
River Ski & Summer Area
Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
River Ski & Summer Area

Flow yoga with Sara - Red River
Community House

Games on the lawn- Red River
Community House

Jammin’ on the Porch- Red River
Community House

Live Music: Tina Turner Band- Red
River Brewing Company

Kid’s Church- Faith Mountain
Fellowship

Bingo! - Red River Community
House

Live Music: Warning Shot- Bull O’
the Woods Saloon

Red River History Hike- Red River
Community House

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Square Dancing Lessons- Red River
Community House

Boat Building and Races- Red River
Community House

Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O’ the
Woods Saloon

Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass
Wilderness Adventure

Michael Martin Murphey Supper &
Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon
Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red
River Brewing Company

Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church
S’mores and Family Fun- Red River
Community House

Square Dancing, Line Dancing,
Two-stepping and MORE!- Red
River Community House

Live Music: Ry Taylor and The Side
Trips- Bull O’ the Woods Saloon

Sunday, July 16"
8:15am

9-4pm
9:15-10:15am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30-11:30am

11:30am- 1:00pm

Worship Service - First Baptist
Church of Red River

Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
Summer Area

Bible Study- Red River Community
House

Worship Service - First Baptist
Church of Red River

Worship Service - Faith Mountain
Fellowship Church

Church Service- Red River
Community House

Church Luncheon- Red River
Community House

For more information, please visit
www.redriver.org or call Red River Visitor

Center at 575-754-1708.

Use our official hashtags on Instagram and Facebook:

#VisitRedRiver

#RedRiverNM


http://www.redriver.org/

