

## THIS WEEK IN RED RIVER

## July 10<sup>th</sup> - July 16<sup>th</sup>

## \*Times & dates subject to change at anytime\*

Monday, July 10 <sup>th</sup>		Wednesday, July 12 <sup>th</sup>	
6:30am	Men's Prayer Breakfast – Faith	9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
	Mountain Fellowship Church	•	Summer Area
9am-10am	Nature Hike- Red River Community	10am	Ladies Coffee- Red River Community
	House		House
9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &	10-3pm	Hidden Treasure Aerial Park Red
	Summer Area		River Ski & Summer Area
10-3pm	Hidden Treasure Aerial Park Red	10-4pm	Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
	River Ski & Summer Area		Summer Area
10-4pm	Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &	10-6pm	Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
	Summer Area		River Ski & Summer Area
10-6pm	Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red	11am-12:30pm	Boat Building and Races- Red River
	River Ski & Summer Area		Community House
11am-12pm	Volleyball- Red River Community	5:30-6:30pm	St. James Episcopal Communion
	House		Service- Red River Community House
2pm-3pm	Games on the lawn- Red River	8:30-10pm	Movies in the Mountains- Red River
	Community House		Community House
6:30-8:30pm	Bingo!- Red River Community House		
		Thursday, July 13th	
Tuesday, July 11th		9am-2pm	Discovery Hike- Red River Community
9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &		House
	Summer Area	9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
10am	Chair Yoga/Balance/Strength- Red		Summer Area
	River Community House	10am	Chair Yoga/Balance/Strength- Red
10-3pm	Hidden Treasure Aerial Park Red		River Community House
	River Ski & Summer Area	10-3pm	Hidden Treasure Aerial Park Red
10-4pm	Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &		River Ski & Summer Area
	Summer Area	10-4pm	Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
10-4pm	Mini Golf- Red River Ski & Summer		Summer Area
	Area	10-6pm	Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
10-6pm	Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red		River Ski & Summer Area
	River Ski & Summer Area	11am	Kids Nature Craft- Red River
11am-12pm	Spikeball- Red River Community House		Community House
1pm-2pm	Line Dance Lessons- Red River	5pm	Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass
	Community House		Wilderness Adventure
2pm	Kids Nature Craft- Red River	5pm	Michael Martin Murphey Supper &
	Community House	•	Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon
5pm	Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass	5-8pm	Live Music: Paul Robison-Red River
	Wilderness Adventure	•	Brewing Company
6:30-7:30pm	S'mores and Family Fun- Red River		

Community House

House

Line Dancing- Red River Community

7:30-9:00pm

Friday, July 14th	
9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
	Summer Area
9-10am	Flower Walk- Red River
	Community House
10-3pm	Hidden Treasure Aerial Park Red
	River Ski & Summer Area
10-4pm	Summer Tubing- Red River Ski &
	Summer Area
10-6pm	Pioneer Flyer Seated Zip Line- Red
	River Ski & Summer Area
1pm	Flow yoga with Sara - Red River
2.2	Community House
2-3pm	Games on the lawn- Red River
4.5	Community House
4-5pm	Jammin' on the Porch- Red River
Г. О	Community House
5-8pm	Live Music: Tina Turner Band- Red
6-7:30pm	River Brewing Company Kid's Church- Faith Mountain
0-7.50pm	Fellowship
6:30-8:30pm	Bingo! - Red River Community
0.30-8.30pm	House
8:30pm	Live Music: Warning Shot- Bull O'
0.50pm	the Woods Saloon
	the Woods Saloon
Saturday, July 15 <sup>th</sup>	
Saturday, July 15 <sup>th</sup> 9am	Red River History Hike- Red River
· <u>-</u>	Red River History Hike- Red River Community House
9am	•
· <u>-</u>	Community House
9am	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
9am 9-4pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area
9am 9-4pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper &
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm 5pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm 5pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper &
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm 5pm 5pm 5-8pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church
9am 9-4pm 10am-12pm 11am-12:30pm 3pm 5pm 5pm 5-8pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm  6:30-7:30pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River Community House
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River Community House Square Dancing, Line Dancing,
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm  6:30-7:30pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River Community House Square Dancing, Line Dancing, Two-stepping and MORE!- Red
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm  6:30-7:30pm  7:30-9:00pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River Community House Square Dancing, Line Dancing, Two-stepping and MORE!- Red River Community House
9am  9-4pm  10am-12pm  11am-12:30pm  3pm  5pm  5pm  5-8pm  6pm  6:30-7:30pm	Community House Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski & Summer Area Square Dancing Lessons- Red River Community House Boat Building and Races- Red River Community House Live Music: Jim Reger- Bull O' the Woods Saloon Cowboy Evening- Bobcat Pass Wilderness Adventure Michael Martin Murphey Supper & Concert- Rocking 3m Chuckwagon Live Music: Gary Gorence- Red River Brewing Company Mass- St. Edwin Catholic Church S'mores and Family Fun- Red River Community House Square Dancing, Line Dancing, Two-stepping and MORE!- Red

Sunday, July 16th	
8:15am	Worship Service - First Baptist
	Church of Red River
9-4pm	Scenic Chairlift- Red River Ski &
	Summer Area
9:15-10:15am	Bible Study- Red River Community
	House
10:30am	Worship Service - First Baptist
	Church of Red River
10:30am	Worship Service - Faith Mountain
	Fellowship Church
10:30-11:30am	Church Service- Red River
	Community House
11:30am- 1:00pm	Church Luncheon- Red River
	Community House

For more information, please visit www.redriver.org or call Red River Visitor Center at 575-754-1708.

Use our official hashtags on Instagram and Facebook: #VisitRedRiver #RedRiverNM